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FLAT
LED GARDEN LIGHTS

DIMENSIONS

PLUS

CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT PRICE

STIKFW Led garden light, color WHITE RAL 9010. H= 240 mm 0,90kg €  63,00

STIKFB Led garden light, color BROWN RAL 8019. H= 240 mm 0,90kg €  63,00

STIKFD Led garden light, color GREY RAL 7016. H= 240 mm 0,90kg €  63,00

MODELS

PHOTOMETRIC

Desiged for steps, or for garage doors and pergolas

Made of aluminium 

available colours:

	 WHITE RAL9010				    BROWN RAL8019			   GREY RAL7016

24-35Vdc

CRI>70

4400K

132lm 

IP54

2W
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